ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646

Telephone: 021 - 8073811
: 2012/018792/07

Re%. No.
atlll‘lRep&’No: 4110261833
FATR E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
20.03.2024

Customer Order Number:
Ruan

KWV Order Number:
110809025
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight : 25.840kg

Q. Za

T

901082 [700025789 | Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml cs
901365 700025315 Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte 12(75 cs

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEP:

901314 |700025316! Wild Africa Cream Chocolate 15% Alc | CS

440.34 5.10
1,363.44
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1,363.44

417.88
1,363.44

480.56
1,567.96

62.68
204.52

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Jos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S- LONDON

Received in good orxrder
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




